
VZMR: „Přístavba objektu Domova U Anežky – Luštěnice TDS + BOZP“ 

 

Informace o nabídkových cenách: 

Pořadové číslo 
nabídky: 

Nabídková cena v Kč bez DPH 

1. 
 

1 547 000 

                   2. 
 

1 680 000 

3. 
 

1 246 000 

4. 
 

1 000 000 

5. 
 

1 036 000 

6. 
 

838 000 

7. 
 

730 000 

8. 
 

889 000 

9. 
 

952 000 

 


